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Managing the cost of education can be a challenge for many families.  
Our staff is here to help make the aid process understandable.  Email us at finaid@artcenter.edu or call our office at 626.396.2215
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Financial Aid Office

1700 Lida St, Room 264

Pasadena, CA   91103





Phone: 626.396.2215

Fax:      626.683.8684
finaid@artcenter.edu




CONTACT LIST





Cheryl Gillies, Executive Director

626.396.2215

cheryl.gillies@artcenter.edu




Kaitlin Wallace, Director Operations

626.396.2214

kaitlin.wallace@artcenter.edu




Dalia Hernandez, Associate Director/ V.A. Certifying Official

626.396.2217

dalia.hernandez@artcenter.edu




Pierre Smith,
Associate Director of Systems and Operations

626.396.2437

pierre.smith@artcenter.edu




Irene Yee, Operations Specialist

626.396.2213

irene.yee@artcenter.edu




Rebeca Larios, Assistant Director/Private Loan Coordinator

626.396.2212

rebeca.larios@artcenter.edu





Alejandra Veyna, Assistant Director / Federal Work Study

626.396.4207

alejandra.veyna@artcenter.edu




Eunice San Miguel, Assistant Director / Scholarship Programs

626.396.4217

eunice.sanmiguel@artcenter.edu





Eivet Ganjeh, Administrative Assistant 

626.396.2215

finaid@artcenter.edu
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